Technology Made Easy ...
Instruction Manual
Cond 6+ Conductivity/Temp
TDS 6+ TDS/Temp
Salt 6+ Salinity/Temp
Part of Thermo Fisher Scientific
68X243635
Rev 1  Jun 2014

-32-
13. REPLACEMENTS AND ACCESSORIES
 Part Number Ordering Code
Item Description Eutech Oakton
COND 6+ meter with probe ECCON603PLUS 35604-00
COND 6+ kit. Meter and probe in hard carry case with bottles of  ECCON603PLUSK 35604-04
TDS 6+ meter only and probe ECTDS603PLUS 35604-20
TDS 6+ kit. Meter and probe in hard carry case with bottles of ECTDS603PLUSK 35604-24
SALT 6+ meter only and probe ECSALT603PLUS 35604-40
SALT 6+ kit. Meter and probe in hard carry case with bottles of ECTDS603PLUSK 35604-44
Replacement electrode with BNC & ATC plug, k = 1.0, 1 m cable ECCONSEN91B 35606-55
Hard carry case with empty bottles ECECODRY-KIT 35632-97
Conductivity probe, K = 0.1 ECCONSEN72B 35606-53
Conductivity probe, K = 10 - 35606-57
Deionized rinse water, (20) x 20 mL sachets - 35653-00
10 µS/cm conductivity standard solution, (20) x 20 mL sachets ECCON10BS 35653-09
23 µS/cm conductivity standard solution, 480 mL bottle - 00653-23
84 µS/cm conductivity standard solution, 480 mL bottle ECCON84BT 00653-16
100 μS/cm conductivity standard solution, 480 mL bottle ECCON100BT -
447 μS/cm conductivity standard solution, (20) x 20 mL sachets ECCON447BS 35653-10
447 μS/cm conductivity standard solution, 480 mL bottle - 00653-47
500 μS/cm conductivity standard solution, 480 mL bottle ECCON500BT -
1413 μS/cm conductivity standard solution, (20) x 20 mL sachets ECCON1413BS 35653-11
1413 μS/cm conductivity standard solution, 480 mL bottle ECCON1413BT 00653-18
1500 μS/cm conductivity standard solution, 480 mL bottle - 00653-15
2070 μS/cm conductivity standard solution, 480 mL bottle - 00653-27
2764 μS/cm conductivity standard solution, (20) x 20 mL sachets ECCON2764BS 35653-12
2764 μS/cm conductivity standard solution, 480 mL bottle ECCON2764BT 00653-20
5.0 mS/cm conductivity standard solution, 480 mL bottle ECCON5000BT -
5650 μS/cm conductivity standard solution, 480 mL bottle - 35653-15
8974 μS/cm conductivity standard solution, 480 mL bottle - 00653-89
12880 μS/cm conductivity standard solution, 480 mL bottle ECCON1288BT 00606-10
15000 μS/cm conductivity standard solution, (20) x 20 mL sachets ECCON15000BS 35653-13
15000 μS/cm conductivity standard solution, 480 mL bottle - 00653-50
111.8 mS/cm conductivity standard solution, 480 mL bottle ECCON1118BT -
80 mS/cm conductivity standard solution, 480 mL bottle - 00653-32
50 ppm TDS 442 standard solution, 480 mL bottle EC44250BT -
300 ppm TDS 442 standard solution, 480 mL bottle EC442300BT -
1000 ppm TDS 442 standard solution, (20) x 20 mL sachets - 35653-11